Awards offered in APA 2020

North Sea
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NORWEGIAN PETROLEUM

DIRECTORATE

Neptune 40 %
Wintershall Dea 30%
Petrolia 30 %
PL 1106: 34/2,3,5,6

DNO 40 %
Lundin 20 %
Petrolia 20%
Petoro 20 %
PL 1049 B: 34/8,9,11

Equinor 40 %
Spirit 40 %
Petoro 20 %
PL 1101: 29/3,6, 30/1,4,5

omv 50 %
INEOS 30%
ONE-Dyas 20%
PL 1100: 30/5,8

omv 60 %
Source 20 %
Wintershall Dea 20 %
PL 1098: 25/2,5

Sval Energi 50 %
LOTOS 50 %
PL 1045 B: 25/4

Aker BP 65 %
ConocoPhillips 20%
Lundin 15 %
PL 820 SB: 25/8

MoL 40 %
Lundin 40 %
Pandion 10%
Wintershall Dea 10 %
PL 1097: 15/3, 24/11,12

Aker BP 40 %
Equinor 30%
Lundin 30%
PL 1092: 15/6,9

Lundin 50 %
Chrysaor 50 %
PL 1091: 15/5,6,8

Lundin 40 %
KUFPEC 20 %
LOTOS 20%
Petoro 20 %
PL 1090: 7/1

Var Energi 50 %
Lundin 30 %
Petoro 20 %
PL 1089: 1/5,6

Lundin 50 %
Chrysaor 50 %
PL 1088: 1/3,6, 2/1,4

Aker BP 77,8 %
PGNiG 22,2 %
PL 146 B: 2/4

Aker BP 77,8 %
PGNIG 22,2 %
PL 1087: 2/2,5

Chrysaor 50 %
Lundin 50 %
PL 1085: 2/8

Aker BP 60 %
Edison 20 %
Petoro 20 %

PL 1110: 35/2,3,5,6
Aker BP

Neptune
Wintershall Dea

PL 1109: 35/5,6,8,9
omv

DNO

ONE-Dyas

PL 1108: 35/9
DNO

OKEA
Pandion

PL 1105 S: 35/10
Neptune
Equinor

PL 1104: 30/3
Equinor
Lundin
Source

PL 1102: 30/3, 31/1,4,5
Lundin
DNO

PL 878 B: 30/3
Equinor
Source
Wellesley

PL 1103: 30/3,6
Wintershall Dea
INEOS
ONE-Dyas
Edison

PL 785 SB: 26/2, 31/11
Equinor
Total

40 %
30%
30 %

50 %
30 %
20 %

40 %
30%
30 %

50 %
50 %

40 %
40 %
20 %

60 %
40 %

60 %
20 %
20 %

40 %
30 %
20 %
10 %

50 %
20 %

PL 1099: 25/3, 26/1, 30/12, 31/10

[ ] Offered acreage

Aker BP 40 %
LOTOS 30 %
Lundin 30 %
1
PL 1096: 25/11
Var Energi 30 %
Neptune 20 %
Sval Energi 20 %
Concedo 10 %
Petoro 20 %
1 1
PL 1095: 16/2, 25/11
Lundin 50 %
Equinor 50 %
i | 1
\ PL1094: 17/2,3,5,6,9, 18/7
Lundin 60 %
ONE-Dyas 40 %
- 1
PL 1039 B: 16/5,6, 17/4
Equinor 60 %
‘V Total 40 %
1
PL 1093: 16/4,5,6,8,9
Chrysaor 50 %
Lime 20 %
Petoro 30 %
PL 1086: 2/6
DNO 50 %
Source 30 %
Petoro 20 %
1
PL 1084: 3/7
Lundin 60 %
DNO 40 %
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